日期 / Date: 23.06.2022 Version: V1.0
Material: PE LD/HD
2PEN是非常理想的用于线缆线束困扎的解决方案，即便是已经安装好连接器的线束也非常适用。管路具有双层覆盖及可自动扣合结构，可以使内部线缆线
束的困扎变得非常整洁。
Material: PE LD/HD
2PEN is the ideal solution for cables and wires to be bundled, even for already assembled cable harnesses, incl. mounted connectors. Due to the overlap-
ping of the closable “double tube”, inserted cables and wires are neatly bundled.
2PEN

中间波型 M / Intermediate profile M
可分型 / Divisible
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸 (mm.)*
Dimensions in mm (nom.)*
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW ID 外径 / OD stat. R. m
2PENM-07B.50 07 M 6,3 10,0 20 50
2PENM-10B.50 10 M 8,4 13,4 25 50
2PENM-11B.50 11 M 11,0 16,1 30 50
2PENM-14B.50 14 M 12,5 18,5 35 50
2PENM-16B.50 16 M 16,0 21,5 40 50
2PENM-20B.50 20 M 19,2 25,3 45 50
2PENM-23B.50 23 M 23,4 30,8 50 50
2PENM-29B.25 29 M 27,3 35,5 90 25
2PENM-37B.25 37 M 31,0 41,4 110 25
2PENM-45B.25 45 M 42,7 54,0 130 25
2PENM-70B.10 70 M 67,5 79,8 190 10
2PENM-100B.10 100 M 87,5 102,5 210 10
* 请参照PM sheet  www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch 查询英制尺寸 / Please refer to the according PM sheet via
   www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch for the measurements in inch.